
3. Eulach-Cup
SEV JUNIOREN HERREN KÜR      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

49.6084.26GENLaurent ALVAREZ 1.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1 4.00 1.00 1 1 1 1 1 5.00

1 35.66

3T
3Lz 3.00-3.00 -3-3 -3-3-36.002
FCSSp2 2.070.07 01-11-12.003
2F 2.03101010.331.704

100-1 3.6310.333.305 2A
1000 1.8000.001.806 CiSt1

7 5.50 0.33 0 5.830 0 1 1x3Lo
8 7.48 1.00 1 8.480 1 1 1x3F+2T
9 1.80 0.17 1 1.970 0 0 1SlSt1

10 5.83 0.00 0 5.830 0 0 0x3T+2T
5.0611 0.00 0 5.060 0 0 0x2A+2T
2.5012 0.33 1 2.831 0 0 1CCoSp2
2.00 0.07 -1 2.071 -1 0 113 FSSp2

48.97 49.60
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

4.00
3.50
3.75

3.75 3.75 3.25 3.75
3.25 3.00 3.00 3.50
3.75 3.50 3.00 3.50

Factor 
2.00
2.00
2.00

3.75
3.25
3.58

Choreography 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.00 3.752.00 3.67
Interpretation 3.50 3.75 3.50 2.75 3.752.00 3.58
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 35.66

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

41.9272.92KUSMikael REDIN 1.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1 5.30 0.67 0 0 1 1 1 5.97

2 32.00

3T+2T
3S+2T+2Lo 7.300.00 00 0107.302
2A 3.300.00 000003.303
2A 1.90-1-2-2-2-2-1.403.304

0000 2.3000.002.305 FCSSp3
0001 1.8000.001.806 CiSt1

7 1.65 -1.00 -3 0.65-3 -3 -3 -3x3Lo<
8 4.95 0.00 0 4.950 0 0 0x3S
9 4.40 0.33 1 4.730 0 1 -1x3T

10 2.50 0.33 0 2.831 1 0 1CCoSp2
2.0211 0.00 0 2.020 0 0 0x1Lz+2F+SEQ
1.7012 0.17 1 1.870 1 0 0FSSp1
2.30 0.00 0 2.300 0 0 013 SlSt2

42.82 41.92
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

3.50
3.00
3.00

3.50 3.00 3.00 2.75
3.25 3.00 3.25 2.50
3.50 3.50 3.25 2.75

Factor 
2.00
2.00
2.00

3.17
3.08
3.25

Choreography 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.002.00 3.25
Interpretation 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.00 2.752.00 3.25
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 32.00

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1



3. Eulach-Cup
SEV JUNIOREN HERREN KÜR      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

34.9065.38SIOStephane WALKER 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1 5.30 1.00 1 0 1 1 1 6.30

3 30.48

3T+2T
3Lo< 1.00-0.50 -1-2 -2-1-21.502
FSSp2 2.500.50 111112.003
2Lz 2.23110010.331.904

-10-10 5.970-0.336.305 3S+2T+1Lo
-1000 1.7000.001.706 2F

7 3.00 0.00 0 3.000 0 0 0CCoSp3
8 4.40 -2.00 -2 2.40-2 -2 -2 -2x3T
9 1.70 0.00 1 1.700 0 0 0CSSp1

10 4.95 -1.33 -1 3.62-2 -1 -1 -2x3S
1.8011 0.00 0 1.800 0 0 0CiSt1
0.8812 0.00 0 0.880 0 0 0x1A
1.80 0.00 0 1.800 0 0 013 SlSt1

37.23 34.90
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

3.50
3.25
3.50

3.25 3.25 3.25 3.00
2.75 2.00 3.00 2.75
3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00

Factor 
2.00
2.00
2.00

3.25
2.83
3.00

Choreography 3.50 2.75 3.25 3.00 3.002.00 3.08
Interpretation 3.50 2.75 3.25 2.75 3.252.00 3.08
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 30.48

Deductions 0.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

printed: 12.11.2006 22:47:31


